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PONTUAÇÃO CADETE
    5a CKF 2015

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a 2a Tr

1 177 JOAO VITOR BARCELOS -2 0 0 0 -2 0

2 35 PEDRO HENRIQUE N. AIZZA -3 1 1 -3 0 0

3 4 MAYKE NADERER -7 5 4 -2 -5 0

4 88 RAFAEL CHAVES CAMARA -8 6 1 -5 -3 0

5 599 CARLOS EDUARDO R. SCHEFFER -8 6 0 -4 -4 0

6 78 GABRIEL GOMEZ -13 11 5 -6 -7 0

7 12 JOSÉ AUGUSTO SOARES DE SIQUEIRA-17 15 4 -8 -9 0

8 111 RAFAEL DIAS MORAES -17 15 0 -9 -8 0

9 9 ARTHUR GAMA -18 16 1 -7 -11 0

10 123 ARTHUR STEFANI -21 19 3 -15 -6 0

11 5 RICARDO GRACIA FILHO -23 21 2 -10 -13 0

12 2 ANTONELLA FARINA BASSANI -24 22 1 -12 -12 0

13 14 JACOPO MANNELLI -25 23 1 -11 -14 DQ

14 58 ENZO MARINS -27 25 2 -17 -10 0

15 27 GUILHERME BACKES -30 28 3 -13 -17 0

16 116 JOÃO PEDRO IURI S. ROCHA LIMA -30 28 0 -14 -16 0

17 10 PEDRO HENRIQUE NARCISO DORIA -31 29 1 -16 -15 0

Event Legend

#1 02/12/2015 V Copa de Kart das Federações 2015 #3 02/12/2015 V Copa de Kart das Federações 2015

#2 02/12/2015 V Copa de Kart das Federações 2015
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